DATE 10/15/2024

PARCEL IDENTIFICATION

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS APPOINTMENTS SCHEDULE

CL APL NAME

CHK IN N.S.
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546437481976
549659061967
549423444099
549680409256
546427901642
546427937691
546437189130
546437058099
640700387849
547731514529
547676288637
547676288637
546612588732
546427820921
546437363473
546436384068
546427751417
546427645173
546426861840
546437030015
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DIAMOND SUZANNE E

CENTURION FOUNDATION LEHIGH VALLEY
CENTURION FOUNDATION LEHIGH VALLEY
CENTURION FOUNDATION LEHIGH VALLEY
MAURER DIANE R

HESS THOMAS CARL & RONNIE FRANCINE
MUOIO VINCENT A LIVING TRUST
TALLARICO REBECCA A & LOUIS ANTHON
SWEET SAVOUR INTERN'L MINISTRY INC
PENNA POWER & LIGHT CO

PENNA POWER & LIGHT CO

PENNA POWER & LIGHT CO

PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION
HUJSA SUE ELLEN

ALDERFER THOMAS MURRAY & MARCI LYN
EVANS DONALD BRUCE & GAIL ANN
REINSMITH JOAN LOUISE

GRAHN HAROLD P JR

MELEDANDRI ROBERT J & BONNIE LYNN

SPEER RANDY G & SUSAN M
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